
Basketball Schedule 2012-13 

Thursday, Jan. 10  Away  Baker 

Monday, Jan. 14  HOME  Veterans 

Friday, Jan. 18  HOME  Harris County 

Thursday, Jan. 24  HOME Double Churches 

Tuesday, Jan. 29  HOME  Midland 

Friday, Feb. 1 HOME  East Columbus 

Tuesday, Feb. 5 Away  Arnold 

Saturday, Feb. 9 HOME  Marshall 

 11:00 am 

Tuesday, Feb. 12  Away  Eddy 

Tuesday, Feb. 19 Away  Rothschild 

Friday, Feb. 22  Away  Fort 

Tuesday, Feb. 25 Away  Blackmon Road 

 

 


